04/25/24 07:46:22

Arlington (Virginia, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
38th Street North

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 25 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003

0004

0005

0006

0007
0008

0009

0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

Title

Ashton Drake Summer Dream Bride
Ashton Drake Winter Romance Doll

Ashton Drake Sunshine & Lollipops, Bedtime
Jenny

Ashton Drake Cinderella And Cinderella At
The Ball Dolls

Ashton Drake/Franklin Heirloom Goldilocks
Doalls

Ashton Drake Little Red Riding Hood, Mary
Mary, And Curly Locks Dolls

Ashton Drake Willow And Emily Dolls

Ashton Drake Hilary And Schoolgirl Jenny
Dalls

Ashton Drake Good Girl With A Curl And Bad
Girl With A Curl

Ashton Drake Peaches & Cream, Sugar & Spice
Dolls

Ashton Drake Snow White And Rapunzel Dolls
4 Soviet Era Russian Legends Collector Plates
4 Russian Legends Collector Plates

4 Wedgwood Christmas Plates

4 Wedgwood Christmas Plates

Legends Of Tutankhamen Collector Plates
Gigi And The King And | Plates

Dr Zhivago And The King And | Plates

Clark Gable And Gary Cooper Collector Plates
6 Collectible Plates Plus Inventory Book
Charming Tails Music Boxes

Charming Tails Featuring Accessories
Charming Tails Featuring Love Expressions
Charming Tails Featuring Two Peas In A Pod
Charming Tails Featuring Snowshoe Sweetie
Charming Tails Featuring Morning Hare

13

Auction Closes. Fri, Nov 4 9:15pm ET

Lot

0027
0028
0029

0030

0031
0032
0033
0034

0035
0036

0037
0038
0039

0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054

Title

Charming Tails Featuring Peek-a-boo Bouquet
Charming Tails Featuring Honey Bunnies

Charming Tails Featuring A Treasure Of
Memories

Charming Tails Featuring A Warm Woolen
Mitten

Charming Tails Featuring Two Love
Charming Tails Featuring Love Is Timeless
Charming Tails Featuring Did | Do That?

Charming Tails Featuring An Abundance Of
Love

Charming Tails Featuring Wanna Bite?
Charming Tails Featuring Ring Around The
Rosie

Charming Tails Featuring Buried Treasures
Charming Tails Featuring Haunted Hayride

Charming Tails Featuring Bringing Along A
Little Love

Charming Tails Membership Kits And More
Family Friendly VHS Tapes

Classic Mystery VHS Tapes And DVDs
Hollywood Hits And More VHS Tapes & DVDs
Classical Music DVDs And More

Home Decor

Dalls

Cherished Teddies Collector Sets

Cherished Teddies Nativity

Cherished Teddies Specia Editions
Cherished Teddies Featuring Alex
Cherished Teddies Featuring Sally And Skip
Cherished Teddies Featuring Bobby
Cherished Teddies Featuring Bette
Cherished Teddies Featuring Neil



Lot
0055

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069

0070

0071

0072

0073
0074

0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088

0089
0090
0091

Title

Cherished Teddies Featuring Constable
Mackenzie

Cherished Teddies Featuring Circle Of Love
Cherished Teddies Featuring Archie
Cherished Teddies Featuring Glenn
Cherished Teddies Featuring Anita

Cherished Teddies Featuring Inspector Y ukon
Cherished Teddies Featuring Jasmine

Cherished Teddies Featuring Jack & Jill
Figurine

Cherished Teddies Featuring Barry

Cherished Teddies Featuring Cassandra
Cherished Teddies Featuring Friends Collection
Cherished Teddies Membership Kits And More
Salvino's Bammers 1998 Tuxedo Cy Young
Salvino's Bammes 1998 Tuxedo MVP

Salvino's Bammers 1998 Tuxedo Home Run
Champ

Salvino's Bammers 1998 Tuxedo Rookie Of
TheYear

Salvino's Bammers Home Run Kings Ruth &
Maris

Salvino's Bammers Home Run Kings Sosa &
McGuire

Salvino's Bammers 1998 Holiday Set #s 3, 8, 10

Salvino's Bammers 1998 Holiday Set #s 8, 23,
24,25

Salvino's Bammers Cal Ripken And More
Salvino'sBammers Yankee #s2 & 24
Salvino's Bammers Y ankee #s 26, 33 & 39
Salvino's Bammers Baseball #s 21, 23, & 25
Salvino's Bammers Baseball #s 7, 24, & 25
Salvino's Bammers Baseball #s 10, 21, & 25
Salvino's Bammers Nolan Ryan

Salvino's Bammers Baseball Tye Dye
Salvino's Bammers Football #s 4, 12, 12
Salvino's Bammers Football #s7, 8, 13, 30
Salvino's Bammers Football #s 8, 16, 16
Kitchen Helpers

12 Gross Mardi Gras Beads & Throw Toys

12 Gross Mardi Gras Beads, Stuffed Animals,
& "Gao" Cups

Assortment Of Crafty Items
Cookbooks And Cookbook Stand
Travel Helpers

2/3

Lot

0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113

04/25/24 07:46:22

Title

Easter Items

Office Items

Christmas Items

Puzzles

Helpful Household Items
Stationary

Honeybourne Hollow

Popeye, Olive Oyl, Rocky, Bullwinkle Plus Toy
Cars

Popeye Plush Set

Stuffed Animal Collection

Ty Assortment

Playboy Magazines And More

Chairs

Typewriters

Twin And Full Size Sheets And Blankets
Queen And King Size Sheets And Blankets
Outdoor Fun

Projection Screen

Household Helpers

Car Accessories

Vintage Household And Children's Items
Repurpose This Old Entertainment Center



04/25/24 07:46:22

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



