## Arlington (Virginia, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - 38th Street North

**Auction Opens:** Tue, Oct 25 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Nov 4 9:15pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Ashton Drake Summer Dream Bride	0027	Charming Tails Featuring Peek-a-boo Bouquet
0002	Ashton Drake Winter Romance Doll	0028	Charming Tails Featuring Honey Bunnies
0003	Ashton Drake Sunshine & Lollipops, Bedtime Jenny	0029	Charming Tails Featuring A Treasure Of Memories
0004	Ashton Drake Cinderella And Cinderella At The Ball Dolls	0030	Charming Tails Featuring A Warm Woolen Mitten
0005	Ashton Drake/Franklin Heirloom Goldilocks Dolls		Charming Tails Featuring Two Love
	Ashton Drake Little Red Riding Hood, Mary Mary, And Curly Locks Dolls	0032 0033 0034	e e
	Ashton Drake Willow And Emily Dolls		Love
0008	Ashton Drake Hilary And Schoolgirl Jenny Dolls	0035	Charming Tails Featuring Wanna Bite?
0009	Ashton Drake Good Girl With A Curl And Bad Girl With A Curl	0036	Charming Tails Featuring Ring Around The Rosie
0010	Ashton Drake Peaches & Cream, Sugar & Spice	0037	Charming Tails Featuring Buried Treasures
0010	Dolls	0038	Charming Tails Featuring Haunted Hayride
	Ashton Drake Snow White And Rapunzel Dolls	0039	Charming Tails Featuring Bringing Along A Little Love
	4 Soviet Era Russian Legends Collector Plates	0040	Charming Tails Membership Kits And More
	4 Russian Legends Collector Plates	0041	Family Friendly VHS Tapes
	4 Wedgwood Christmas Plates	0042	Classic Mystery VHS Tapes And DVDs
	4 Wedgwood Christmas Plates	0043	Hollywood Hits And More VHS Tapes & DVDs
	Legends Of Tutankhamen Collector Plates	0044	Classical Music DVDs And More
	Gigi And The King And I Plates	0045	Home Decor
	Dr Zhivago And The King And I Plates Clark Gable And Gary Cooper Collector Plates	0046	Dolls
	6 Collectible Plates Plus Inventory Book	0047	Cherished Teddies Collector Sets
	Charming Tails Music Boxes	0048	Cherished Teddies Nativity
	Charming Tails Featuring Accessories	0049	Cherished Teddies Special Editions
0022	Charming Tails Featuring Love Expressions	0050	Cherished Teddies Featuring Alex
0023	Charming Tails Featuring Two Peas In A Pod	0051	Cherished Teddies Featuring Sally And Skip
0025	Charming Tails Featuring Snowshoe Sweetie	0052	Cherished Teddies Featuring Bobby
	Charming Tails Featuring Morning Hare	0053	<b>U</b>
0020	enaming rang remaining machining range	0054	Cherished Teddies Featuring Neil

Lot	Title
0055	Cherished Teddies Featuring Constable
0000	Mackenzie
0056	Cherished Teddies Featuring Circle Of Love
0057	Cherished Teddies Featuring Archie
0058	Cherished Teddies Featuring Glenn
0059	Cherished Teddies Featuring Anita
0060	Cherished Teddies Featuring Inspector Yukon
0061	Cherished Teddies Featuring Jasmine
0062	Cherished Teddies Featuring Jack & Jill Figurine
0063	Cherished Teddies Featuring Barry
0064	Cherished Teddies Featuring Cassandra
0065	Cherished Teddies Featuring Friends Collection
0066	Cherished Teddies Membership Kits And More
0067	Salvino's Bammers 1998 Tuxedo Cy Young
0068	Salvino's Bammes 1998 Tuxedo MVP
0069	Salvino's Bammers 1998 Tuxedo Home Run Champ
0070	Salvino's Bammers 1998 Tuxedo Rookie Of The Year
0071	Salvino's Bammers Home Run Kings Ruth & Maris
0072	Salvino's Bammers Home Run Kings Sosa & McGuire
0073	Salvino's Bammers 1998 Holiday Set #s 3, 8, 10
0074	Salvino's Bammers 1998 Holiday Set #s 8, 23, 24, 25
0075	Salvino's Bammers Cal Ripken And More
0076	Salvino's Bammers Yankee #s 2 & 24
0077	Salvino's Bammers Yankee #s 26, 33 & 39
0078	Salvino's Bammers Baseball #s 21, 23, & 25
0079	Salvino's Bammers Baseball #s 7, 24, & 25
0080	Salvino's Bammers Baseball #s 10, 21, & 25
0081	Salvino's Bammers Nolan Ryan
0082	Salvino's Bammers Baseball Tye Dye
0083	Salvino's Bammers Football #s 4, 12, 12
0084	Salvino's Bammers Football #s 7, 8, 13, 30
0085	Salvino's Bammers Football #s 8, 16, 16
0086	Kitchen Helpers
0087	12 Gross Mardi Gras Beads & Throw Toys
0088	12 Gross Mardi Gras Beads, Stuffed Animals, & "Go" Cups
0089	Assortment Of Crafty Items
0090	Cookbooks And Cookbook Stand
0001	m 177.1

**0091** Travel Helpers

Lot	Title
0092	Easter Items
0093	Office Items
0094	Christmas Items
0095	Puzzles
0096	Helpful Household Items
0097	Stationary
0098	Honeybourne Hollow
0099	Popeye, Olive Oyl, Rocky, Bullwinkle Plus Toy Cars
0100	Popeye Plush Set
0101	Stuffed Animal Collection
0102	Ty Assortment
0103	Playboy Magazines And More
0104	Chairs
0105	Typewriters
0106	Twin And Full Size Sheets And Blankets
0107	Queen And King Size Sheets And Blankets
0108	Outdoor Fun
0109	Projection Screen
0110	Household Helpers
0111	Car Accessories
0112	Vintage Household And Children's Items
0113	Repurpose This Old Entertainment Center

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com